

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2877 of 2025

=====

KUMUDBEN HIMMATLAL GANDHI

Versus

BACHUBHAI BAVABHAI KAMADI & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR HAMESH C NAIDU(5335) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 30/06/2025

ORAL ORDER

Time is extended for the period of four days to supply the
copy of petition.

The office note stands disposed of accordingly.

(M. K. THAKKER,J)

Vikramsinh Amarsinh